
SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC236069067 MISS. SONIA  PANDEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 89.5

2 BCC239856887 MR. ALOKNATH  SADHU UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 89.25

3 BCC239782047 MISS. RAHNUMA  ABID UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 88

4 BCC238721090 MR. UDAY SHANKAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 87.25

5 BCC231644868 MR. ARPAN  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 86.75

6 BCC231319418 MR. ABHISHEK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 84.5

7 BCC233821713 MR. SHUVAM  DUTTA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 83.5

8 BCC232461355 MR. SK DANISH JAVED OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 82

9 BCC239779583 MR. SHASHANK KUMAR SINGH UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 81

10 BCC237321883 MR. SUBHODEEP  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 80.75

11 BCC233963345 MR. SUJOY CHANDRA DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 80.5

12 BCC238918820 MR. PANKAJ  ROOJ OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 80.5

13 BCC234825444 MRS. PALLABI  NANDI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 80.25

14 BCC233076251 MR. SHIVA  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

15 BCC236117418 MR. ADITYA  PRASAD SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

16 BCC231433756 MR. ADITYA  PRASAD SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

17 BCC234183213 MISS. SAKIBA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

18 BCC231530614 MR. NAYAN  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 77.5

19 BCC233303591 MR. SUBHADIP  PAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 77.5

20 BCC233924226 MISS. EKTA  SHARMA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 76.5

21 BCC235450243 MISS. MEGHA  PATRA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 76.5

22 BCC232104237 MISS. SHAMA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 75.5

23 BCC236233043 MISS. ANURADHA KUMARI PASWAN SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 74.5

24 BCC237664505 MISS. UQBA  HEYAM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 74

25 BCC233259413 MR. SUMAN  BASAK UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 74

26 BCC233227127 MISS. NITASHA  PRASAD ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 73.75

27 BCC236439369 MR. ALOK  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 73

28 BCC237268587 MISS. SNEHA  GANGULY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 72.5

29 BCC232841765 MR. SPANDAN ADRIAN DCRUZ UR Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 72.25

30 BCC238869125 MISS. SANA  SADAF UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 72

31 BCC235124924 MR. SK AZIZUL HAQUE UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 71.5

32 BCC232575004 MR. MD  IRFAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 70.5

33 BCC237077560 MISS. MAHJABEEN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 69.75

34 BCC231211423 MISS. ROZI  KHATUN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 69.5

35 BCC234998772 MISS. SARITA  PRASAD ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 69.25

36 BCC238388679 MISS. BRISTI  DUTTA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 69

37 BCC237282318 MRS. BEAUTY  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 68

38 BCC236775981 MR. UDAY KUMAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 67.5

39 BCC234168476 MR. SAYAM  CHAKRABORTY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 67.5

40 BCC231706875 MR. JEET  MALAKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 67.25

41 BCC237831217 MISS. SAJIA  FATMA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 65.5

42 BCC237789295 MISS. AMRITA KUMARI CHOURASIA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 65

43 BCC232199809 MISS. NANDINI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64.75

44 BCC237347231 MR. ABIR  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64.5

45 BCC234240547 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

46 BCC231353931 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

47 BCC237085661 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

48 BCC232386787 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

49 BCC237220782 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

50 BCC236079735 MISS. TASMIYA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64

51 BCC238362018 MISS. SANA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 63.5
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52 BCC237367499 MR. MD  SHOEB UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 63.25

53 BCC238772894 MR. KRISHNA  KEORA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.75

54 BCC236551635 MISS. SONALI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.75

55 BCC235759970 MISS. ARCHANNA  BARMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.75

56 BCC237977136 MR. GOURAV  NONIA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.25

57 BCC231498304 MISS. PUJA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.25

58 BCC239075930 MR. NITAI  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62

59 BCC234144777 MISS. SAFINA  ANJUM UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 61.75

60 BCC239969181 MISS. ANJALEE  BARMAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 61.5

61 BCC234689386 MISS. KANEEZ  FATIMA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 61.25

62 BCC237918818 MISS. GITA  MEJHAN UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 61

63 BCC237198789 MISS. NANDINI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.75

64 BCC237898992 MRS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.5

65 BCC231381827 MR. AMAN  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.25

66 BCC236110273 MR. ANKIT  PANDEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.25

67 BCC234812410 MISS. DIYA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60

68 BCC231605498 MISS. RIYA KUMARI KUSHWAHA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 59.25

69 BCC238632491 MR. ARAJIT  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 59.25

70 BCC234096680 MISS. USHA  TUDU UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 59

71 BCC236309100 MISS. BARSHA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 58.75

72 BCC235961468 MR. SOMITH  SEN UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 58.5

73 BCC234782994 MISS. BRISTI  BAURI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 58.25

74 BCC238369807 MISS. ANJALI  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 58

75 BCC238301270 MISS. BRISTI  DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 57.5

76 BCC238927573 MISS. RINA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 57.5

77 BCC233722432 MISS. NASIMA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 57

78 BCC238239778 MISS. TANEESA  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 57

79 BCC237228276 MR. JAYANTA  ROY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.75

80 BCC238985445 MR. ROHIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.5

81 BCC234475068 MISS. CHANDANI  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.5

82 BCC231578058 MISS. CHANDANI  SHAW UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.5

83 BCC239301801 MISS. ABHA  SHARMA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.25

84 BCC237954907 MR. MD  ASIM UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56

85 BCC235491508 MISS. BANDANA  PAUL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56

86 BCC236639435 MR. RECHARD  CHATTERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56

87 BCC236498433 MISS. PAPIYA  CHAKRABORTY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56

88 BCC232393452 MR. ARIT  GOSWAMI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.75

89 BCC235440686 MISS. TABASSUM  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.5

90 BCC238115714 MR. RICK  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.5

91 BCC238697810 MISS. SIMRAN  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.5

92 BCC232930427 MISS. MONALISA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.25

93 BCC235117001 MR. AKASH  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55

94 BCC237614142 MISS. PUNAM  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.75

95 BCC234341236 MR. ANKIT  NUNIYA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.75

96 BCC239469604 MISS. MEHERUN  NISA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.5

97 BCC232641084 MR. BISHAL  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.5

98 BCC238196825 MR. BISHAL  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.5

99 BCC237047927 MR. BISHAL  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.5

100 BCC237570057 MISS. MAMUNI  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54

101 BCC235244415 MISS. LAXHMI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54

102 BCC235365998 MISS. AFREEN  FIROZ UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53.5

103 BCC231108362 MISS. ASHMA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53.5

104 BCC239259234 MISS. SIMRAN  JAISWARA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53.25

105 BCC236129029 MISS. DIPIKA  MAJUMDAR UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53

106 BCC231649859 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53



107 BCC239387050 MR. DEBAPRIYA  MAITY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 52.75

108 BCC236498713 MR. TAPAS  PAUL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 52.25

109 BCC231292247 MR. RAJ  DEY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 52

110 BCC232931233 MR. RAUNAQUE  AFROZ OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 52

111 BCC239874553 MISS. MAMPI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51.5

112 BCC233709002 MISS. SANJANA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51.25

113 BCC235772668 MR. INDRANIL  MAJI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51

114 BCC238156374 MR. MD SAIF ALI KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.75

115 BCC239045365 MISS. AAQUIYA  HANI UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.25

116 BCC237851464 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.25

117 BCC238952833 MISS. ANJALI  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.25

118 BCC238339855 MR. LAWRENCE ARUN SHA UR Male Christianity No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.25

119 BCC232751100 MR. MD  SUFIAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50

120 BCC235139583 MR. SYED SHARIQUE SHADAB UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50

121 BCC236362989 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49.5

122 BCC237863950 MR. MD  TALIB UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49.5

123 BCC233328890 MISS. SHRABANI  BISWAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49.5

124 BCC231745369 MISS. MOULI  DEY UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49.25

125 BCC233226092 MISS. SADIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49

126 BCC232953642 MISS. SADIA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49

127 BCC234558380 MR. SREEJIT  SARKAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49

128 BCC239813977 MR. TAABISH  SIDDIQUI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49

129 BCC235441776 MISS. SOHANI  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49

130 BCC237358150 MISS. ROZY  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.5

131 BCC239147837 MR. SAMIR  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.5

132 BCC237064768 MR. SOURAV  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.25

133 BCC237659142 MISS. MANI  MUSTAFA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.25

134 BCC239077894 MISS. TANUSHREE  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48

135 BCC236078400 MISS. TANUSRI  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48

136 BCC235030341 MISS. KAJAL  ROUTH UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

137 BCC238061350 MR. HARSH  KAHAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

138 BCC239132319 MISS. SANIA  PARVIN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

139 BCC232313931 MR. IRFAN  SEKH UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

140 BCC237195276 MR. ZAID  KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

141 BCC236707788 MR. SWAPAN  BAURI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

142 BCC233086195 MISS. ISIKA  NUNIA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

143 BCC236037261 MR. SIDDHANT  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.5

144 BCC239234178 MISS. AMISHA KUMARI VERMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.5

145 BCC238668286 MISS. MD SAMIR ANSARI UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.25

146 BCC235975208 MISS. SAIYLA  PARVEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.25

147 BCC239364641 MISS. FATMA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47

148 BCC236924773 MISS. PRITI  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.75

149 BCC231235355 MR. APURBA  TEWARY UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.75

150 BCC233827699 MISS. MISS  NAUSEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.5

151 BCC233984583 MR. DHURUB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.5

152 BCC234168554 MISS. SABA  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.5

153 BCC231529730 MR. JIT  MONDAL UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.25

154 BCC233495181 MISS. RUKSHAR  SULTANA UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.25

155 BCC236205749 MISS. SWETA RABI DAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.25

156 BCC234690187 MISS. ZEBA  FIRDOUS UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46

157 BCC235379871 MR. MANOJ  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46

158 BCC237145378 MISS. ALISHA  TAHIR UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46

159 BCC238763284 MISS. ZEBA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.75

160 BCC237024726 MR. NAYAN  GORAI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.75

161 BCC238227977 MR. ROCKY  DAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.75



162 BCC235888808 MISS. TAMANNA  BANO UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.75

163 BCC235070198 MR. CHANDAN  BANERJEE UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.5

164 BCC232283262 MISS. ANNU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.5

165 BCC231772231 MR. NITISH KUMAR THAKUR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.5

166 BCC237511284 MISS. AAFREEN  JAFAR UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.5

167 BCC232682734 MISS. ANU  RAJAK UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.5

168 BCC236074786 MRS. SONIA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

169 BCC235419332 MR. ABHISHEK  MUDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

170 BCC233135282 MISS. NUPUR  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

171 BCC234598980 MISS. ANKITA  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

172 BCC232472530 MISS. NIKHAT  PERWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

173 BCC231448754 MR. SUSANTA  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45

174 BCC234287532 MISS. KUSUM  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45

175 BCC233665322 MISS. SALITA  YADAV UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

176 BCC235834620 MR. ROSHAN  KUMAR UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

177 BCC235224869 MR. ANIKET  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

178 BCC237853868 MR. ARJUN KUMAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

179 BCC237134791 MISS. BIDISHA  DHALI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.5

180 BCC233242934 MRS. ANSHU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.5

181 BCC233790518 MISS. TASU  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.25

182 BCC234342055 MR. BISHAL  RABIDAS UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.25

183 BCC233823968 MR. RAJU  MANDI UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.25

184 BCC238955548 MISS. BAISALI  HIRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

185 BCC238385411 MR. KABIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

186 BCC235047385 MR. MD  AKBAR UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

187 BCC239763287 MISS. RIMA  GHASI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

188 BCC231629227 MISS. DIBYA  ROUT UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.5

189 BCC235677699 MR. MADHU  MISHRA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.5

190 BCC234699816 MISS. RUPA  BISWAS UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.5

191 BCC231025669 MISS. NISHA  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.5

192 BCC231777395 MISS. NANDITA  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.25

193 BCC237492564 MR. DHRUBARAJ  KUNDU UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.25

194 BCC238981886 MR. MD  MUKHTAR UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43

195 BCC238726204 MISS. LAKHI  MONDAL UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43

196 BCC231612731 MISS. SALONI  NONIA UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 42.75

197 BCC238600340 MISS. ANJALI  KUMARI UR Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 42.75

198 BCC237301048 MR. ALOK  RUJ UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 42.75

199 BCC238525835 MR. MD UMAIR KHAN UR Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 42.25

200 BCC237029314 MISS. KAHKASHAN  PARWEEN UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 41.75

201 BCC233605037 MR. RAJA  SHARMA UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 41.5

202 BCC233328821 MR. GOURAV  PRASAD UR Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 41.25

203 BCC235803505 MISS. IRAM  KHATOON UR Female Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 39.75



SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC238721090 MR. UDAY SHANKAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 87.25

2 BCC231319418 MR. ABHISHEK  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 84.5

3 BCC236117418 MR. ADITYA  PRASAD SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

4 BCC231433756 MR. ADITYA  PRASAD SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

5 BCC233924226 MISS. EKTA  SHARMA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 76.5

6 BCC236233043 MISS. ANURADHA KUMARI PASWAN SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 74.5

7 BCC236439369 MR. ALOK  DAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 73

8 BCC236775981 MR. UDAY KUMAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 67.5

9 BCC237347231 MR. ABIR  DHIBAR SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 64.5

10 BCC238772894 MR. KRISHNA  KEORA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62.75

11 BCC237898992 MRS. GITASRI  MAJI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.5

12 BCC231381827 MR. AMAN  SHARMA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60.25

13 BCC234812410 MISS. DIYA  BADYAKAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 60

14 BCC238985445 MR. ROHIT  BOURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 56.5

15 BCC232930427 MISS. MONALISA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55.25

16 BCC234341236 MR. ANKIT  NUNIYA SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54.75

17 BCC239874553 MISS. MAMPI  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51.5

18 BCC233709002 MISS. SANJANA  KUMARI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51.25

19 BCC237064768 MR. SOURAV  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.25

20 BCC233086195 MISS. ISIKA  NUNIA SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.75

21 BCC236037261 MR. SIDDHANT  RUIDAS SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.5

22 BCC236924773 MISS. PRITI  DHIBAR SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.75

23 BCC233984583 MR. DHURUB  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46.5

24 BCC236074786 MRS. SONIA  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

25 BCC233135282 MISS. NUPUR  BOURI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

26 BCC237853868 MR. ARJUN KUMAR MONDAL SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

27 BCC237134791 MISS. BIDISHA  DHALI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.5

28 BCC238385411 MR. KABIR  BAURI SC Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

29 BCC239763287 MISS. RIMA  GHASI SC Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 43.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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SN Application No Name Category Gender Religion PH Course Program Merit

1 BCC233076251 MR. SHIVA  HANSDA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 78.25

2 BCC233227127 MISS. NITASHA  PRASAD ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 73.75

3 BCC234998772 MISS. SARITA  PRASAD ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 69.25

4 BCC231649859 MR. RAHUL  HEMBRAM ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 53

5 BCC236362989 MISS. DIBIYA  TUDU ST Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 49.5

6 BCC239147837 MR. SAMIR  BESRA ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48.5

7 BCC235379871 MR. MANOJ  SOREN ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 46

8 BCC235419332 MR. ABHISHEK  MUDI ST Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45.25

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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1 BCC232461355 MR. SK DANISH JAVED OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 82

2 BCC232931233 MR. RAUNAQUE  AFROZ OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 52

3 BCC232751100 MR. MD  SUFIAN OBC-(A) Male Islam No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
Provisional Merit List 2023-2024  3 Years Degree Course OBC (A) Category
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1 BCC238918820 MR. PANKAJ  ROOJ OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 80.5

2 BCC235450243 MISS. MEGHA  PATRA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 76.5

3 BCC239075930 MR. NITAI  KUMBHAKAR OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 62

4 BCC235117001 MR. AKASH  GORAI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 55

5 BCC237570057 MISS. MAMUNI  DAS OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 54

6 BCC235772668 MR. INDRANIL  MAJI OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 51

7 BCC238952833 MISS. ANJALI  MAHATO OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 50.25

8 BCC239077894 MISS. TANUSHREE  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48

9 BCC236078400 MISS. TANUSRI  SIL OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 48

10 BCC239234178 MISS. AMISHA KUMARI VERMA OBC-(B) Female Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 47.5

11 BCC231448754 MR. SUSANTA  GOPE OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 45

12 BCC235224869 MR. ANIKET  SHAW OBC-(B) Male Hinduism No B.A UG Prog. in Pol Sc. 44.75

Bidhan Chandra College, Asansol
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